
Media Contacts for Greens in Edinburgh 

Contact Lorna Slater, Green MSP for Lothian region, on 0131 248 6997 or the Green 
Parliamentary Press Team (Andrew Smith) at 07800 972393. 

The Green Group of councillors is the third equal largest group in the City of Edinburgh 
and provides comment on the full range of topics affecting the city. Please contact 
councillors in relation to these topics or localities: 

Name Key responsibilities Ward 

Kayleigh Kinross-O'Neill 
cllr.kayleigh.kinross-
o'neill@edinburgh.gov.uk 
07514 318633 

Co-convenor 
Transport 

Forth 

Chas Booth 
chas.booth@edinburgh.gov.uk 
07905 147552 

Co-convenor 
Climate 

Leith 

Alys Mumford 
cllr.alys.mumford@edinburgh.gov.uk 
07511 210705 

Health & Social 
Care 
Planning 

Portobello/Craigmillar 

Ben Parker 
cllr.ben.parker@edinburgh.gov.uk 
07514 318619 

Housing Morningside 

Alex Staniforth 
alex.staniforth@edinburgh.gov.uk 
07738 116027 

Finance Portobello/Craigmillar 

Claire Miller 
c.miller@edinburgh.gov.uk 
07738 116039 

Equalities City Centre 

Dan Heap 
cllr.dan.heap@edinburgh.gov.uk 

Culture & 
Communities 

Sighthill/Gorgie 

Jule Bandel 
cllr.jule.bandel@edinburgh.gov.uk 

 Inverleith 

Steve Burgess 
steve.burgess@edinburgh.gov.uk 
07887 682574 

Education 
Pensions 

Southside/Newington 

Susan Rae 
susan.rae@edinburgh.gov.uk 
07738 116013 

Economy 
Licensing & 
Regulation 

Leith Walk 
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